### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 327	10		I APIN	0.15 - 207-27692-00-00
Name: Laymon Oll II LL	C		1	Description:
Address 1: 1998 Squirrel Rd			I -	NE_NE_SE Sec. 27 Twp. 23 S. R. 16 FEast West
Address 2:				Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Neosho Falls		66758 + 7124	495	
Contact Person: Michael Lay	,		Foota	ges Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( 620 ) 963-249				□ne □nw □se □sw
CONTRACTOR: License # 32			Count	y: Woodson
Company Tools			Lease	Name: D Gleue Well #: 2-10
Wellsite Geologist: none			1	Name: Vernon
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resou	ırces			cing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:				ion: Ground: 1073 est Kelly Bushing:
	Re-Entry	Workover		Depth: 1480 Plug Back Total Depth: 1470
✓ Oil	∏ \$WD	☐ slow	1	nt of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet
Gas D&A	☐ ENHR	☐ sigw		le Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
□ og	☐ GSW	Temp. Abd.		show depth set: Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	_		1 -	rnate II completion, cement circulated from: 40
Cathodic Other (C	Core, Expl., etc.):		foot d	epith to: surface w/_ 10sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well	Info as follows:		ieet de	epin to:sx cmt.
Operator:				
Well Name:				ng Fluid Management Plan must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date:			1	,
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-p	_	HR Conv. to SWD	Chlori	de content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
	Conv. to G	_	Dewat	ering method used:
Plug Back:	Plug E	Jack Total Depth	Locati	on of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled	Permit #:		Onera	tor Name:
Dual Completion	Permit #:			Name: License #:
SWD	Permit #:			
☐ ENHR	Permit #:			erSec TwpS. R 🗒 East 🗌 West
☐ GSW	Permit #:		Count	y: Permit #:
10-07-2010 10-0	9-2010	10-13-2010		
Spud Date or Date F Recompletion Date		Completion Date or Recompletion Date		
Kansas 67202, within 120 day of side two of this form will be tiality in excess of 12 months	ys of the spud date, re held confidential for ). One copy of all wir	ecompletion, workover or o a period of 12 months if re- etine logs and geologist w	conversion quested in ell report s	as Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidential be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST temporarily abandoned wells.
	AEEIDAMT			VCC Office Head ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby cert	AFFIDAVIT ifv that all requirement	is of the statutes, rules and	reau-	KCC Office Use ONLY
lations promulgated to regulate and the statements herein are of	the oil and gas indust	ry have been fully complied	d with	Letter of Confidentiality Received RECEIVER

Title: Owner

Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received

ALT [] [X] II [] [II Approved by: 129

UIC Distribution

#### Side Two

Operator Name: <u>Lay</u>	mon Oll II LLC			Lease	Name: _	D Gleue		Well #: <u>2-1</u>	0	
Sec. 27 Twp. 23	s. R. <u>16</u>	✓ East			. Woo					<del> </del>
INSTRUCTIONS: Shi time tool open and do recovery, and flow rat line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface to	at-in press est, along	ures, whether s with final chart(	hut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic p	oressures, bottom h	iole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional		Y	es 🗸 No		Ø.	og Formation	n (Top), Dept	th and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	□Y	es 🗸 No		Nam See a	e ttached log		Тор	(	Datum
Cores Taken Yes No Electric Log Run Yes No Electric Log Submitted Electronically (If no, Submit Copy)						ido iog				
List All E. Logs Run:										
Gamma Ray N	Neutron									
			CASING	RECORD		w ∏Used	<del></del>			
		Rep			_	ermediata, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing t (In O.D.)	Wei		Setting Depth	Type of Cemen			and Percent Additives
Surface	10 1/4"	8 5/8"		24#		40	common	10		
Production	6 1/8"	4 1/2*		11#		1470	portland	240	ļ <u>.</u>	
Tubing		1"		1.8*		1470				
	<del></del>	<del>,</del>	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Туре	and Percent Additives		
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		:					<u> </u>			
		l <u>-</u>		!						
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per					ment Squeeze Recon of Material Used)	t	Depth
2	1398.5 - 1406.5					1000 gal 15%	% hcl acid fr	rac		1398-1416
	1410 - 1416									
								REC	EIVE	<b>D</b>
									227	n1n
									-	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	.t: 	Liner Run:	Yes [	No KCC \	NICH	IITA
Date of First, Resumed 10-20-2010	Production, SWD or EN	IHR.	Producing Meth	nod: Pumpir		Gas Lift 🔲 O	ther (Explain) .			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 2	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bt	ds.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITION	ON OF GAS:			METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTIO	N INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		_	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Com	nmingled nit ACO-4)			
(If vented, Sut	bmit ACO-18.)		Other (Specify)		(Sumin)		/m. //00-4/			

#### Laymon Oil II LLC 1998 Squirrel Rd Neosho Falls, KS 66758

620-963-2495 fax 620-963-2921

Lease: D Gleue Well # 2-10 API: 15-207-27692-00-00 Spud date: 10-07-2010

Completion date: 10-09-2010 27-23-16 Woodson County

Formation	From	To
Soil	0	20
Shale	20	100
Lime	100	104
Shale	104	150
Lime	150	280
Shale	280	283
Lime	283	470
Black Shale	470	473
Lime	473	660
Shale	660	819
Lime	819	880
Shale	880	968
Lime	968	1006
Shale	1006	1008
5' Lime	1008	1012
Black Shale	1012	1014
Upper Squirrel Sand	1014	1020
Shale	1020	1037
Lower Squirrel Sand	1037	1045
Shale	1045	1364
Lime	1364	1368
Shale	1368	1383
Lime	1383	1480
Total Depth		1480

DEC 2 2 2010
KCC WICHITA

Set 40' of 8 5/8" surface, cemented w/ 10 sacks Ran 1470' of 4 1/2"casing

#### THE NEW KLEIN LUMBER

### **ACCOUNT STATEMENT**

P.O. BOX 805 IOLA, KS 66749 (620) 365-2201 (620) 365-7542

TO: LAYMON OIL 1998 SQUIRREL RD NEOSHO FALLS KS 66758

ACCOUNT NO. 3447 **DATE** 5/05/10 **TERMS** 

AMOUNT ENCLOSED

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CHARGES CREDITS	BALANCE
5/05/10	100 PORTLAND CEMENT	945.00	945.00
	m. Jones 14-10 10 pt	45	
	M. Jones 14-10 10 pt 11 July 15-10 10 pt M. Jores 16-10 10 pt		
	M. Jor 00 16-10 10 DA	ckor	
	m. Jones 17-10 10 d	ack a	
	m. Jones 17-10 10 D. K.C.		
	40. 800 cs 17-10 102	/ <b>^</b> \	
	Vuetherland 18-10 10.		
	D. Glerie 2-10 10	NG.	
	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:		\$945.00 TOTAL DUE

THE NEW KLEIN LUMBER P.O. BOX 805 IOLA, KS 66749

**THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!** 

RECEIVED DEC 2 2 2010 KCC WICHITA

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 · Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

Payless Concrete Products, Inc.

CONDITIONS Concrete to be delivered to the nearch accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, under stuck to own power true to detwery at owner's or intermediaty's a rection, seeler assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to adewarks, roadways, drivoways, buildings, trees, chrubbory, sic., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER.

Facture of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the fling of a mechanic's Len on the property which is the subject of this contract.

TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK		PLANT/TRANSACTION :
	1. , 1			, ,	, ,	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
DATE		LOAD #	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
						:	
WARNING IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES Contains Portland Cement. Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves: PROLONGED CONTACT MAY CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of Contact With Skin or Eyes, Flush Thoroughtly With Water, If Irritation Persists, Get Medical Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY  CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.  The undersigned promises to gay at looss, including reasonable attorneys' lees, incurred in collecting			PROPERTY DAMAS  (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO E  Dear Customer-The driver of this truct you for your signature is of the opinio buck may possibly cause damage is properly if it places the maternal in the car with a help you or every way the the driver is requesting that you sign this supplies from any respectable by the to the parasses ancior adjacent driveways, curbs, etc., by the deliver also agree to help than remove much that he will not little the public street. both, the undersigned agrees to indemn	IE MADE UNSIDE CURB LINE; in presenting this RELEASE to in the breaming that RELEASE is to the premises and or adjacent is call when you don't e.t. is time can, but in order to do this this RELEASE releasing in a coor property, buildings, addess is, or this material, and that you on the wheels of his which is Further, as additional porsidera-	GAL X WEIGHMASTER		
any sums owed.  All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24th per annium.  Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Cotor Cunity No Claim Allowed Unitess Maide at Time Material is Delivered.			and, and undersigned agrees to incern of this truck and this supplier for any and/or adjacent property which may asign out of delivery of this order SIGNED	and all damage to the premises	NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT I HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNIN NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUS WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE.		
A \$25 Service Charge and	Loss of the Cash Discount will be colle	icted on all Returned Checks.	X		x /\-(/2)	م کے	-10
Excess Delay Time Charged	Q \$50/HR.		I //		\ \	<del>/</del>	

RECEIVED

DEC 2 2 2010

**KCC WICHITA** 

		Ĺ			
RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	
			1 JOB NOT READY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 2 SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7 ACCIDENT 3. TRUCK AMEAD ON JOB 8. CITATION		
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 9. OTHER 5. ADDED WATER	TIME DUE	
					ADDIT
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME		DELAY TIME	ADDIT
i		L	•		

Mark De La

TIONAL CHARGE 1 \_\_\_ MONAL CHARGE 2 \_ GRAND TOTAL

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

any sums owed.

QUANTITY

Payless Concrete Products, Inc.

CONDITIONS Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, beller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to stdewalks, roadways, drivoways, buildings, trees, shrubbory, etc., which are at customer's risk. The mashimum altofred time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains cornect water contents for strength or mis indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at cultomer's request NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filling of a mechanic's Den on the property which is the subject of this contract.

		<b>)</b>	4	ASH IT			
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK		PLANT/TRANSACTION #
,	1.1.1	.;" . ,				<i>,</i> ,,,,	
DATE		LOAD #	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
<b>,</b> '		:					
IRRIT	WARNING ATING TO THE SKIN A lent. Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves. P	ND EYES ROLONGED CONTACT MAY	PROPERTY DAM (TO BE SIGNED & DELIVERY TO Dear Customer-The driver of this to you for your agrature at of the op-	BE MADE INSIDE GURB LINE) ick in presenting this RELEASE to		s Detrimental to Con led By Request/Author	

CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of Contact With Skin or Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, If Imitation Persists, Get Medical Attention, KEEP CHILDREN AWAY CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

The undersigned promises to pay all posts, including reasonable attorneys fees, incurred a collecting All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum. Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Chargo and Loss of the Cash Discount will be occleded on all Returned Checks. Excess Delay Tane Charged (3 \$50.HR. CODE

property in pactor of interest will not be the control to the property of the control to the property of the control to the property of the control to the premise and on adjustment property. Buildings, sidewalful, offeredges, butter, etc.) by the control to the premises and/or adjustment property. Buildings, sidewalful, offeredges, butter, etc.) by the developed the material, and that property buildings. also agree to help him remove must from the wheels of his whole so that he will not litter the public street. Further, as additional considerabon, the undersigned agrees to indemnify and hold framiless the driver of this truck and this supplier for any and all damage to the premises and/or adjacent property which may be claimed by anyone to have

truck may possibly cause damage to the premises and/or nd/acent property if it places the material in this load where you desire it in

arisin out of delivery of this order SIGNED

RECEIVED

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED PRICE

DEC 2 2 2010

Michella KCC WICHITA

DESCRIPTION

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1 JOB NOT READY 6 TRUCK BROKE DO! 2 SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7 ACCIDENT 3 TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 6 CITATION	
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 9. OTHER     ADDED WATER	TIME DUE
	•			
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME		DELAY TIME

WEIGHMASTER

ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1 \_

ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 GRAND TOTAL

NOTICE MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT I HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND SUPPLIER THILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CUPBLINE

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

### Payless Concrete Products, Inc.

CONDITIONS

Concrete to be defacred to the neutral accessible point over passable road, under trucks own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermedually's direction, seller assumes no respensibility for damages in any manner to undexistion, and the assumes not respensiblely for damages in any manner to undexistion, and damages and the assumes not respensiblely for conducting the which are at outstoners ask. The maximum allotted the for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding truck, longer. This concrete contains connect water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength est when water is added at outstoner's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER.

Faiture of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

	:	1.116		• .			
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER TRUCK		PLANT/TRANSACTION
3					; ":		
DATE		LOAD#	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
			, , , , , , ,	· (-)			,
Contains Portland Ceme CAUSE BURNS Avoid Contact With Skin or Ey Attention. KEEP CHILDR CONCRETE is a PERISHAB LEAVING the PLANT ANY TELEPHONED to the OFFIC The undersigned promises any sums owed. All ecocurs are paid within 3 Not Responsable for React Matterial o Definered.	BLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROI CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIC EBEFORE LOADING STARTS to pay all costs. Including reasonable after 80 days of delivery will bear interest at the rat we Aggregate or Octor Quality. No Claim I Loss of the Cash Discount will be cobe	PROLONGED CONTACT MAY orntact With Sun In Case of imitation Persists. Get Medical imitation Persists. Get Medical Persists. Here are proposed in the Purchaser upon sinual instructions must be amely? See, incurred in collecting as of 24% per suman.  A Knewed Uniters Made at Time	(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERTY TO Dear Customer The driver of this for you for your signifiance is of the open truck may possibly cause dranage property if places the material in our with to help you in every way it to the driver is requesting that you sight is supplier from any responsibility to the premises analor adjacent drivways. Curbs, etc., by the deliveration agreed to help him remove much that he will not father the public street from the undersigned agrees to trade of it is truck and this aupprier for an analor adjacent property which was and or adjacent property which was and or adjacent property which was street and of delivery of this order SIGNED.	DISE MADE INSIDE CLARS LINE; ch in presenting this RELEASE to tion that the size and sweight of this to the premises and or adjacent the sadel where you desire it it is half we can, but in order to do this property, buildings, softwalls, eye of this matterial, and that you from this wheel's of his whole so it Further as additional considera- mently and held harmfers the three yeard of "Burnel" and held harmfers the premise the premise the premise the premise the premise the premise three should be premised that the premise three th	H <sub>2</sub> 0 Ad SEGNATURE BE	2-10 LOW INDICATES THAT I HAVE	FIEAD THE HEALTH WARNIN
QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION	·		-1	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
		h t		RECEIVE	D		,

DEC 2 2 2010 KCC WICHITA

TIME ALLOWED

			ŽOD MICHI	I.
URNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	

			1. JOB NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB	6 TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7 ACCIDENT 8 CITATION		
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	4 CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 5. ADDED WATER	9. OTHER	TIME DUE	]
31.55						ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME			DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
					·	GRAND TOTAL

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks.

11.71

CODE

DESCRIPTION

Excess Delay Time Charged @ \$50HR.

# Payless Concrete Products, Inc.

CONDITIONS
Concrete to be delivered to the nearcst accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks, readways, driveways, buildings, vess, shrubbory, etc., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength ear with when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

NOTICE TO OWNER
Failure of this contract to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

UNITPRICE

EXTENDED PRICE

TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			1		DRIVER/TRUCK		PLANT/TRANSACTION #
1		· · ·	27 ( 97	1			
DATE		LOAD #	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
		•				Sensor pro-	
	Eyes and Projonged Contact roughly With Wester I Initiati and BECOMES the PAOPERTY CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL JOING STARTS. Including reasonable attorneys will bear interest at the rate of 2	ONGED CONTACT MAY  I With Skin. In Case of on Persishablet Medical  of the PURCHASER UPON INSTRUCTIONS MUST be  fees, incurred in collecting  4% per annum.	PROPERTY DAY  (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY IX  Dear Customer-The chiver of this in you for your dignature is of the opin ruck may possibly cause damage programs 4 if planes his material in our wide to Reby only in every way the dimer is requesting that you sit this supplier from any responsibility to the premises and/or adjacent threadys. Costs, sitc., by the deli- dato agree to help him remove must that he will not tilter the public street on, the undersigned agrees to ruse of this bruck and this supplier for an analog fallocating topophy which makes dat of delivery of this order SIGNED.	D BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE; Lock in page-ring this RELEASE to more than the transport of the to the prefuses endor adjacent to the prefuses endor adjacent to the prefuses endor adjacent to the tool which the local where you desire, it is have seen to the tool of the from any demage fillewing him and from any demage fillewing him and from any demage fillewing him and the property. Duffungs, sciencials, larger of the meterical, and that you them the wheels of his vehicle so, the further, as additional consideral smally and hold harmises the other manuly and hold harmises the driver and all damage to the premises	H <sub>2</sub> 0 Ad GAL X WEIGHMASTER	LL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE I	

RECEIVED
DEC 2 2 2010

### **KCC WICHITA**

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER T	EST TAKEN TIME A	LLOWED		
	- <u>-</u> .	,		ICK BROKE DOWN IDENT ATION			:
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	CONTRACTOR SROKE DOWN 9. OTH     ADDED WATER	TIM	E DUE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
						ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME		DELA	Y TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	
						GRAND TOTAL	